
Year 11 Wave 1 Exams Timetable 

Week 2 Monday 11th Nov Tuesday 12th Nov Wednesday 13th Nov Thursday 14th Nov Friday 15th Nov 

P1&2 & 
Form 

Science 1: Biology 
Combined 1hr15min 
Separate 1hr45min 

Maths 1: Non-Calculator 1hr30mins MFL 1: Written 
Writing higher: 1h20 
Foundation: 1h10 
 

Food: Hospitality and Catering 1 hr 
20 mins 
Sports Studies written 
Drama: Theatre Makers in Practice 1 
hr 30 
Comp Studies 1: 1hr 30mins 

Science 2: Chemistry 
Combined 1hr15min 
Separate 1hr45min 

Break      

P3&4 Geography 1 
 History 1: Medicine 1 hr 20 

Psychology 1 
Dance 1 Practical 2hrs T6 
DT 1 2 hours 
PE 1 written 

English Literature: Macbeth and 
Poetry Anthology 1 hour 45 

Maths 2: Calculator 1hr30mins Media 1 written 1.5 hours 
ICT: Digital IT 1 hour 30 mins 
Perf Arts 1 

Lunch      

P5 Clash/absence catch-up FLS 
5x Geog/Hist:   

Clash/absence catch-up FLS 
4x Pysch Clash  

Clash/absence catch-up FLS Clash/absence catch-up FLS Clash/absence catch-up FLS 
1x Media Clash  

 

Week 1 Monday 18th Nov Tuesday 19th Nov Wednesday 20th Nov Thursday 21st Nov Friday 22nd Nov 

P1&2 & 
Form 

Geography 2  
History 2: Germany 1.5 hours 

MFL2: Reading 
Reading higher: 1h 
Foundation 45min 
 

Period 2 in normal lesson 1 Hour: 
Music Listening M2 
Comp Studies 2: 1 hour 30 mins 
Sports Studies Practical 
Drama Practical  
Food Practical 

Maths 3: Calculator 1hr30mins No exams - reward trip 

Break      

P3&4 Psychology 2 
Period 3 in normal lesson 1 Hour: 
Dance 2 Practical – 1 hour in class 
DT 2 coursework in class 1 hour 
PE 2 practical in class 1 hour 

English Language: 1 hour 45 mins 
Explorations in creative reading 
and writing 

Media 2:  1.5 hours 
Video extract – Main Hall 
 
 

Science 3: Physics 
Combined 1hr15min 
Separate 1hr45min 

Y11 leave for the rewards trip 
11.35am 

Lunch      

P5 Clash/absence catch-up FLS 
5x Geog/Hist:   

Clash/absence catch-up FLS Clash/absence catch-up FLS Clash/absence catch-up FLS  

 

Week 2 Monday 25th Nov Tuesday 26th Nov Wednesday 27th Nov Thursday 28th Nov Friday 29th Nov 

P1&2 & 
Form 

Art: T block 5 hours 
Clash/absence catch-up FLS 
 

    

Break      

P3&4 Art: T block 5 hours     



Clash/absence catch-up FLS 
 

Lunch      

P5 Art: T block 5 hours 
Clash/absence catch-up FLS 
 

    

 

 


